## NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY

(Govt. of Punjab Initiative)

Industrial Area Phase I, S.A.S. Nagar (Mohali)

www.niiftindia.com

Phone No. 0172-5044994-5044995

## APPLICATION FORM

Name of subjects for which the candidate want to apply as a Guest Faculty as per the eligibility criteria of NIIFT						Photo	
1	Name						
2	Father's/Husband's Name						
3	Date of Birth						
4	Postal Addre	255					
5	Permanent A	Address					
	i cimanene,						
6	Phone No/ /Mobile No.						
7	Educational Qualifications			L			
Exams Passed	Year of Passing	Name of the College/ Institute	Name of Board/ University	Major Subject	Total Marks	Marks obtained	%age marks

1				

8	Any additional qualification	
9	Total Experience	

14. List of enclosures	1	5
	2	6
	2	
	3	7
	4	8

Date

Place

Signature of the applicant

## **Terms and Conditions :**

1. Hiring of Guest Faculty at NIIFT, Mohali for the year 2024 is purely temporary and on hourly basis @Rs 400 per hour + Rs.200 TA per day for Junior Guest Faculty ( less than ten years experience ) and @Rs 600 per hour + 200 TA per day for Senior Guest Faculty ( More than ten years experience ).

Sr.No	Limit of working hours				
1	Junior Guest Faculty	6 hours per day and 18 hours per week			
2	Senior Guest Faculty	6 hours per day and 15 hours per week			

- 2. The candidate must be citizen of India
- 3. Mere fulfillment of qualification and experience requirement does not entitle candidate to be hired for guest faculty.
- 4. Candidates to bring all of their original documents and one set of attested copies of their testimonial in support of their qualification and experience for the aforesaid posts at the time of Interview.
- 5. Management reserves the right not to hire guest faculty if no suitable candidate is available .
- 6. No correspondence whatsoever will be entertained from candidates appearing for walk in interview.
- Interested candidates to appear for walk in interview on dated 27/02/2024 at 10.00a.m along with their all supporting documents (Educational & Experience, publication, if any ) in the office of Director NIIFT at NIIFT campus , Industrial Area Phase - I Mohali near Police station , Mohali - 160055.